
10’S
& Under
Green

TERM 1

TERM 2
DATE

04-01-2019

18-01-2019

01-02-2019

08-03-2019

22--03-2019

05--04-2019

12--04-2019

26--04-2019

EVENT

Series

Series

Series

Series

Series

Series

Series

Series

TIME

09:00am

07:15am

09:00am

07:15am

09:00am

09:00am

09:00am

07:15am

DATE

28-09-2018

12-10-2018

26-10-2018

09-11-2018

23-11-2018

14-12-2018

EVENT

Series

Series

Series

Series

Series

Series

TIME

09:00am

07:15am

09:00am

07:15am

09:00am

07:15am

12’S
& Under

TERM 1

TERM 2
DATE

04-01-2019

11-01-2019

08-02-2019

29-03-2019

12-04-2019

19-04-2019

EVENT

Series

Series

Series

Series

Series

Series

TIME

11:00am

09:00am

09:00am

09:00am

11:00am

09:00am

DATE

28-09-2018

05-10-2018

02-11-2018

30-11-2018

EVENT

Series

Series

Series

Series

TIME

11:00am

09:00am

09:00am

09:00am

Fed
eration
Tournament

TERM 1
DATE

19-10-2018

26-10-2018

16-11-2018

23-11-2018

07-12-2018

14-12-2018

EVENT

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

TIME

07:15am

11:00am

07:15am

11:00am

07:15am

11:00am

TERM 2
DATE

19-01-2019

01-02-2019

15-03-2019

22-03-2019

29-03-2019

05-04-2019

EVENT

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

TIME

07:15am

11:00am

07:15am

11:00am

07:15am

11:00am

TERM 3
DATE

10-05-2019

17-05-2019

24-05-2019

31-05-2019

EVENT

Event

Event

Event

Event

TIME

07:15am

11:00am

07:15am

11:00am

14’S
& Under

TERM 1

TERM 2
DATE

11-01-2019

18-01-2019

08-02-2019

08-03-2019

19-04-2019

26-04-2019

EVENT

Series

Series

Series

Series

Series

Series

TIME

11:00am

09:00am

11:00am

09:00am

11:00am

09:00am

DATE

05-10-2018

12-10-2018

02-11-2018

09-11-2018

EVENT

Series

Series

Series

Series

TIME

11:00am

09:00am

11:00am

09:00am

18’S
& Under

TERM 1

TERM 2
DATE

18-01-2019

08-03-2019

29-03-2019

26-04-2019

EVENT

Series

Series

Series

Series

TIME

11:00am

11:00am

11:00am

11:00am

DATE

12-10-2018

09-11-2018

30-11-2018

EVENT

Series

Series

Series

TIME

11:00am

11:00am

11:00am

9’S
& Under
Orange

DATE

28-09-2018

26-10-2018

23-11-2018

14-12-2018

EVENT

Series

Series

Series

Series

TIME

07:15am

07:15am

07:15am

07:15am

TERM 1

DATE

04-01-2019

01-02-2019

22-03-2019

05-04-2019

12-04-2019

EVENT

Series

Series

Series

Series

Series

TIME

07:15am

07:15am

07:15am

07:15am

07:15am

TERM 2

8’S
& Under
Red

DATE

05-10-2018

02-11-2018

30-11-2018

EVENT

Series

Series

Series

TIME

07:15am

07:15am

07:15am

DATE

11-01-2019

08-02-2019

29-03-2019

19-04-2019

EVENT

Series

Series

Series

Series

TIME

07:15am

07:15am

07:15am

07:15am

TERM 1

TERM 2

CF TENNIS ACADEMY 
TOURNAMENT CALENDAR TERM 1&2  |  SEPTEMBER 2018 - MAY 2019

*Dates may vary subject to the availability of courts
For more information contact Tournament Director Mr. Andres Gimeno @ 055 730 7666 or email: andres@cftennisacademy.com


