

CF TENNIS ACADEMY



TOURNAMENT CALENDAR TERM 1&2 | SEPTEMBER 2018 - MAY 2019



TERM 1		
DATE	EVENT	TIME
05-10-2018	Series	07:15am
02-11-2018	Series	07:15am
30-11-2018	Series	07:15am
TERM 2		
DATE	EVENT	TIME
11-01-2019	Series	07:15am
08-02-2019	Series	07:15am

Series

07:15am

07:15am

TIME

29-03-2019

19-04-2019

TERM 1

DATE



TERM 1		
DATE	EVENT	TIME
28-09-2018	Series	07:15am
26-10-2018	Series	07:15am
23-11-2018	Series	07:15am
14-12-2018	Series	07:15am
TERM 2		
DATE	EVENT	TIME
04-01-2019	Series	07:15am
01-02-2019	Series	07:15am
22-03-2019	Series	07:15am
05-04-2019	Series	07:15am
12-04-2019	Series	07:15am



TERM 1		
DATE	EVENT	TIME
28-09-2018	Series	09:00am
12-10-2018	Series	07:15am
26-10-2018	Series	09:00am
09-11-2018	Series	07:15am
23-11-2018	Series	09:00am
14-12-2018	Series	07:15am
TERM 2		
DATE	EVENT	TIME
04-01-2019	Series	09:00am
04-01-2019 18-01-2019	Series Series	09:00am 07:15am
0.011010	001100	001000111
18-01-2019	Series	07:15am
18-01-2019 01-02-2019	Series Series	07:15am 09:00am
18-01-2019 01-02-2019 08-03-2019	Series Series Series	07:15am 09:00am 07:15am
18-01-2019 01-02-2019 08-03-2019 22-03-2019	Series Series Series Series Series	07:15am 09:00am 07:15am 09:00am

12'S & Under

TERM 1		
DATE	EVENT	TIME
28-09-2018	Series	11:00am
05-10-2018	Series	09:00am
02-11-2018	Series	09:00am
30-11-2018	Series	09:00am
TERM 2		
I LIKIVI Z		
DATE	EVENT	TIME
	EVENT Series	TIME 11:00am
DATE		
DATE 04-01-2019	Series	11:00am
DATE 04-01-2019 11-01-2019	Series Series	11:00am 09:00am
DATE 04-01-2019 11-01-2019 08-02-2019	Series Series Series	11:00am 09:00am 09:00am

14'S & Under

05-10-2018	Series	11:00am
12-10-2018	Series	09:00am
02-11-2018	Series	11:00am
09-11-2018	Series	09:00am
TERM 2		
DATE	EVENT	TIME
11-01-2019	Series	11:00am
18-01-2019	Series	09:00am
18-01-2019 08-02-2019	Series Series	09:00am 11:00am
	001100	
08-02-2019	Series	11:00am
08-02-2019 08-03-2019	Series Series	11:00am 09:00am
08-02-2019 08-03-2019 19-04-2019	Series Series Series	11:00am 09:00am 11:00am

EVENT



TERM 1

DATE

12-10-2018	Series	11:00am
09-11-2018	Series	11:00am
30-11-2018	Series	11:00am
TERM 2		
DATE	EVENT	TIME
18-01-2019	EVENT Series	11:00am
	_,,	
18-01-2019	Series	11:00am
18-01-2019 08-03-2019	Series Series	11:00am 11:00am

EVENT TIME



TERM 1		
DATE	EVENT	TIME
19-10-2018	Event	07:15am
26-10-2018	Event	11:00am
16-11-2018	Event	07:15am
23-11-2018	Event	11:00am
07-12-2018	Event	07:15am
14-12-2018	Event	11:00am
TERM 2		
DATE	EVENT	TIME
19-01-2019	Event	07:15am
01-02-2019	Event	11:00am
15-03-2019	Event	07:15am
22-03-2019	Event	11:00am
29-03-2019	Event	07:15am
05-04-2019	Event	11:00am
TERM 3		
DATE	EVENT	TIME
10-05-2019	Event	07:15am
17-05-2019	Event	11:00am
24-05-2019	Event	07:15am
		11:00am